
27. Internationaler Pfingstcup

Berlin, 26.05.2012

Klasse

Männer Freistil
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

120kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Fabian Knop SV Berlin Buch
0:40

02
1:05

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Orkun Günzer Weddinger Ringer Verein
SS 6:0

51 Fr
2:40

03
 1  5  1  0  0  1  6 2

3 Kemran Taramaliew Weddinger Ringer Verein
Fr

SS 12:0

51
SS 8:0

52
 2  10  2  0  1  4  20 1
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